
Cred Att/Course Title MarkSubject Cmp

Yr: Grade:1Month: 092014Southridge High

0.500Physics I 0.500CSC /

0.500Health 1 0.000FHE /

0.500Lit and Comp I 0.000FLA /

0.500Algebra I 0.500DMA /

0.500Math Lab 0.500PEL /

0.500World History 0.000FSS /

0.500Amer Sign Lang I 0.000FAA /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 0.5003.500 1.500

Yr: Grade:6Month: 092014Southridge High

0.500Physics I 0.000FSC /

0.500Drawing 1 0.500DAA /

0.500Lit and Comp I 0.000FLA /

0.500Algebra I 0.000FMA /

0.500Math Lab 0.500PEL /

0.500Physical Educ 1 0.500BPE1 /

0.500World History 0.000FSS /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 0.6673.500 1.500

Yr: Grade:1Month: 102015Southridge High

0.500Chemistry I 0.000FSC /

0.500Acting I 0.500CAA /

0.500Health 2 0.500CHE /

0.500Amer Lit/Comp 0.500CLA /

0.500Algebra I 0.000FMA /

0.500US History 0.500CSS /

0.500Spanish I 0.000FAA /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 1.1433.500 2.000

Yr: Grade:6Month: 102015Southridge High

0.500Chemistry I 0.000FSC /

0.500Teacher Asst 0.500PEL /

0.500Amer Lit/Comp 0.500CLA /

0.500Algebra I 0.000FMA /

0.500Team Sports 0.500CPE2 /

0.500US History 0.500CSS /

0.500Sports Psych 0.500BEL /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 1.5003.500 2.500

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 0.0000.500 0.500

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 3.500

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 3.500

24.000 8.000 TOTALS 7.000 9.000

Cred Att/Course Title MarkSubject Cmp

Yr: Grade:7Month: 112015SRHS Summer School

0.500Physics I 0.500PSC /

Work In Progress
Southridge High Yr: 11Month: Grade:2016 1

/0.000 0.00011th Grade Advisory

SC /0.500 0.000Biology I

SC /0.500 0.000Chemistry I

HE /0.500 0.000Health Topics

LA /0.500 0.000Lit and Comp I

LA /0.500 0.000Lit and Comp 11

MA /0.500 0.000Alg/Geom Survey

SS /0.500 0.000IB Psych HL II

Southridge High Yr: 11Month: Grade:2016 6

/0.000 0.00011th Grade Advisory

AA /0.500 0.000Intro Business

SC /0.500 0.000Biology I

SC /0.500 0.000Chemistry I

LA /0.500 0.000Lit and Comp I

LA /0.500 0.000Lit and Comp 11

MA /0.500 0.000Alg/Geom Survey

SS /0.500 0.000IB Psych HL II

NeedWIPCompSubject Area Req'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

3.000B / FA / WL / AA / AT 1.000 1.5000.500

0.500Career Education 0.000 0.500

0.500Fitness - Required 0.500

0.500Fitness - Choice 0.500

1.000Health 0.500 0.500

4.000Language Arts 1.000 1.0002.000

3.000Mathematics 0.500 1.5001.000

3.000Science 1.000 2.000

3.000Social Science 1.000 1.0001.000

5.500Electives 2.000 3.500

Graduation Requirements - Test History

ResultTest Name

Essential Skills Reading Not Passed

Essential Skills Writing Not Taken

Essential Skills Math Not Passed

Perm ID

291130
Grd

11 F

GenState ID

10329668

Mailing Address

Student Name

9680 SW Carriage Way
Beaverton, OR 97008

503-590-761701/22/1999

Date Of Birth Phone

Laflin, Jolene E.

Standard

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

High School Transcript

Beaverton School District

503-259-5400

Counselor

Schmidt, Megan

503-259-5425

FaxPhone

Beaverton, OR 97008

Southridge High

9625 SW 125th Ave

January 25, 2016

372 out of 387

Class of 2017

Class Rank

Enter Date

09/08/2015

HS Unwt. Cumulative GPA HS Wt. Cumulative GPA

HS Unwt. 0.960 HS Wt. Cumulative 0.960

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

HS Wt. Cumulative GPA

Graduation Date

A - Meets/Exceeds Course Targets
B - Meets Course Targets
C - Meets Most Course Targets
D - Meets Limited Course Targets
F - Does Not Meet Course Targets
P - Passing
I - Incomplete
N - No grade
S - Satisfactory
U - Unsatisfactory
AUD - Audit
WV - Waiver
WF - Withdrawn Failing

M - If an academic mark is followed by an M, curriculum has been modified.

H - If an academic mark is followed by an H, course completed with honors.

D = Dual Credit/College Equiv X = Exceeded Max Credit A = Advanced Placement W = Other Weighted Courses I = International Baccalaureate


